Data Sheet #7143    www.vsholding.com          Page 1   Made in USA        1/28/2007
Wide Hysteresis, Precision Threshold Powerful relays
Less than 3 µA power supply, making it ideal for portable applications where power supply swings
Other features: +/- 1.25% voltage threshold accuracy, immune to brief input transients, fast turn on
delay within 2mS and turn-off less than 0.3mS, and various output voltage and current are offered. A
threshold and hysteresis are setting during the production.
Specifications for p/n EDR82752/1 – DT1L60A2/2/04
Input Specifications:

T
T
I
N
G
Vref
EDR82752
3
4
1
2
Data Sheet #7143    www.vsholding.com          Page 4   Made in USA        1/28/2007
Solid State Relay for a high noise environment
1-Form A, SPST-NO Solid State Relays
Model Number  Package  Operating Voltage Id (A) cont. Idm (A) Ic (mA)     p/n
DT1L30D12/xx SIP4, mini 0 – 30 VDC  12 A rms 300 85 EDR82740/x
DT1L30D05/x SIP4, mini 0 – 30 VDC  1 A rms  6.8 4 EDR82741/x
DT1L55D10/xx SIP4, mini 0 – 55 VDC  10 A rms 200 80 EDR82742/x
DT1L60D5/xx SIP4, mini 0 – 60 VDC  5 A rms  120 40 EDR82743/x
DT1L60D3/xx SIP4, mini 0 – 60 VDC  3 A rms  60 10 EDR82744/x
DT1L60D04/xx SIP4, mini 0 – 60 VDC  0.4 Arms 5 3 EDR82745/x
DT1L100D2/xx SIP4, mini 0 – 100 VDC  2 A rms  100 30 EDR82746/x
DT2L100D10/xx SIP4  0 – 100 VDC  10 A rms 180 60 EDR82747/x
DT1L200D2/xx SIP4, mini 0 – 200 VDC  2 A rms  96 28 EDR82748/x
DT2L500D1/xx SIP4  0 – 500VDC  1.3 A rms 30 20 EDR82749/x
DT1L30A11/xx SIP4, mini +/- 30VDC (21 VAC) 11 A rms 120 50 EDR82750/x
DT1L55A8/xx SIP4, mini +/- 55VDC (38 VAC) 8 A rms  160 60 EDR82751/x
DT1L60A2/xx SIP4, mini +/- 60 VDC (42 VAC) 2 A rms  5 3 EDR82752/x
DT1L75A4/xx SIP4, mini +/- 75 VDC (52 VAC) 4 A rms  120 20 EDR82753/x
DT1L100A2/xx SIP4, mini +/- 100 VDC (70 VAC) 2 A rms  50 20 EDR82754/x
DT2L100A5/xx SIP4  +/- 100 VDC (70 VAC) 5 A rms  80 30 EDR82755/x
DT1L200A2/xx SIP4, mini +/- 200 VDC (140 VAC) 2 A rms  48 20 EDR82756/x
DT1L350A08/xx SIP4  +/- 350VDC (225 AVC) 0.8Arms  4 1.7 EDR82757/x
DT2L500A1/xx SIP4  +/- 500 VDC (350 VAC) 1.1 A rms 25 8 EDR82758/x
DT3L500A6/xx SIP4  +/- 500 VDC (350 VAC) 6 A rms  100  40 EDR82759/x
DT1L600D06/xx SIP4 mini 0 – 600 VDC  0.6A  3 .9 EDR82760/x
DT1L650D09/xx SIP4 mini 0 – 650 VDC  0.9 A rms 6.8 2 EDR82761/x
1-Form B, SPST-NC Solid State Relays
Model Number   Package  Operating Voltage Id (A) cont.     p/n
DT1L30D6/xx/C  SIP4, mini 0 – 30 VDC  6 A rms     EDR82762/x/C
DT1L55D2/xx/C  SIP4, mini 0 – 55 VDC  2.3 A rms  EDR82763/x/C
DT1L100D06/xxC SIP4, mini 0 – 100 VDC  0.65 A rms  EDR82764/x/C
DT1L250D04/xx/C  SIP4 mini 0 -- 250VDC  0.4 A rms  EDR82765/x/C
DT1L150A02/xx/C  SIP4 mini 150AVC  0.2 A rms  EDR82766/x/C
All relays can be made in a panel mount box (0.82”H x 2.7”L x 2.0”W), please replace “D1” or “D2”
with “D7”
The speed and frequency properties of the above relays resemble the p/n EDR82653. There is some